Important Dates:
SPRING 2018

General Dates:

Full Term:

First Day of classes
Last Day of classes

Last Day to add

Last Day to drop

Last Day to withdraw
Last Day to file pass/fail

Grades due from faculty

Wednesday, February 7t"
Saturday, May 19"
Tuesday, February 13"
Wednesday, February 21
Friday, May 4"

Friday, March 23"

Friday, June 1% (by 5:00pm)

First half Term:

First Day of classes
Last Day of classes

Last Day to add

Last Day to drop

Last Day to withdraw
Last Day to file pass/fail

Grades due from faculty

Wednesday, February 7t
Friday, March 23"
Tuesday, February 13™
Tuesday, February 13"
Friday, March 16™
Friday, March 2"

Friday, March 30" (by 5:00pm)

Second half Term:

First Day of classes
Last Day of classes

Last Day to add

Last Day to drop

Last Day to withdraw
Last Day to file pass/fail

Grades due from faculty

Monday, April 2"
Saturday, May 19"
Friday, April 6%
Friday, April 6%
Friday, May 11%"
Friday, April 27t

Friday, June 1% (by 5:00pm)

Detailed Dates:

Add a course, last day no fee:
Term classes

Tuesday, February 13®

Add a course, last day, no fee:
Term classes

Friday, April 6%

Add a course, first day, instructor signature
and $100 late registration fee required:
Term classes

Wednesday, February 14"

Add a course, first day, instructor signature
and $100 late registration fee required:
Term classes

Monday, April 9t

Advising Week for Summer/Fall 2018

Monday, April 91" — Friday, April 13t

Classes, first day:

Wednesday, February 7t"

Term

Classes, first day: Term Monday, April 2"
Classes, last day: and th
Term Saturday, May 19

Edited: May 11, 2017




Classes, last day: Term Friday, March 23"
Commencement TBA

Drop, last day: classes Wednesday, February 21*
Drop, last day: Term classes Tuesday, February 13™
Drop, last day: Term classes Friday, April 6%

Easter Break

Friday, March 30" — Sunday, April 1%

Final Exams Week

Monday, May 21% — Friday, May 25

Grades due from faculty: Term Friday, March 30% (by 5:00pm)
classes
Grades due from faculty: and

Term classes

Friday, June 1° (by 5:00pm)

Graduation applications due for May 2018

Thursday, March 1%

Graduation applications due for August 2018

Friday, June 1%

Holidays (No classes, PLU offices closed)

President’s Day; Monday, February 19"
Good Friday; Friday, March 30

Incomplete Grades due from Fall 2017/J-term
2018

Friday, March 16" (by 5:00pm)

Last Day of Term

Friday, May 25t

Offices closed at PLU

President’s Day; Monday, February 19"
Good Friday; Friday, March 30

Pass/Fail, last day to file ( ) Friday, March 23"
Pass/Fail, last day to file ( ) Friday, March 2
Pass/Fail, last day to file ( ) Friday, April 27t

Registration Weeks for Summer/Fall 2018

Monday, April 16" — Friday, April 27t

Spring Break (No classes, PLU offices open)

Monday, March 26" — Friday, March 30"

WlthQrawaI from term classes, last Friday, March 164
day, instructor signature required

Withdrawal from term classes, . th
last day, instructor signature required Friday, May 11
Wlthdrawal_ from _ classes, last day, Friday, May 4"
instructor signature required

Withdrawal from all classes

(university withdrawal), last day

Friday, May 18t
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